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Ang, Kun Joo Michael F 9-11am 705 WWH mak809@nyu.edu

Arienmughare, Martin  moa258@nyu.edu

Avellaneda, Marco M/T 3:30-5:30pm 1012 WWH 83129 avellane@cims.nyu.edu

Bai, Yanjia F 11-1 pm 605 WWH yb980@nyu.edu

Bao, Yuan Xun (Bill) 1003 WWH billbao@cims.nyu.edu

Ben Arous, Gerard 812 WWH 83108 benarous@cims.nyu.edu

Bhat, Vindya M/W 4-5pm 722 WWH 83239 vbhat@cims.nyu.edu

Bilu, Margaret M/W 3-4pm 604 WWH bilu@cims.nyu.edu

Buhler, Oliver R 3-5pm 1013 WWH 83265 obuhler@cims.nyu.edu

Cancelled,  

Cao, Chenyang  cc5376@nyu.edu

Carson, Erin T 12-1pm, W 12-1pm 619 WWH ecc290@nyu.edu

Chariker, Logan T 2-3pm, R 11am-12pm 1104 WWH logan.chariker@nyu.edu

Cheeger, Jeff T/R 4-5pm 802 WWH 83282 jc9@nyu.edu

Chen, Ju 705 WWH jc7439@nyu.edu

Chien, Mu-Hua 524 WWH mhc431@nyu.edu

Clarkson, Corrin CORE 110 M 10-10:50am, Math 
123 T 10-10:50am, [ALL] R 2-2:50 
(WWH 505)

705 clarkson@nyu.edu

Copos, Calina T 11am-12:30pm, W 4-5pm 906 WWH calinacopos@gmail.com

Cui, Hao W 5:30-7:30pm 524 WWH hc1936@nyu.edu

Cui, Xin  xc1065@nyu.edu

Cui, Yafei M 2-3pm, F 2-3pm 905 WWH yc1810@nyu.edu

De Rosa, Antonio T/R 5:30-6:30pm 519 WWH ad4470@nyu.edu

Delgado Sanchez, Raul W 1-3pm 7 FL 60 Fift rdelgado@nyu.edu

Delmotte, Blaise M/W 5-6pm 922 WWH bd53@nyu.edu

Diaz-Alban, Jose 905 WWH 83266 josediaz@cims.nyu.edu

Du, Shaolun F 2-4pm 805 WWH sd3158@nyu.edu

Fan, Xinyu M 4-5pm, F 1-2pm 524 WWH xf418@nyu.edu

Fennell, James Sec004: W 1-2pm, Sec006: W 2-
3pm

605 WWH jpf370@nyu.edu

Franco Ortega, Mario Raul T 2-3pm, F 3-4pm 705 WWH mfo246@nyu.edu

Gao, Gelin  gg1335@nyu.edu

Germain, Pierre R 1-3pm (GA-2450), F 8:30-
10:30am (UA-328)

711 WWH pgermain@cims.nyu.edu

Gheissari, Reza W 3:30-4:30pm 809 WWH reza@cims.nyu.edu

Golden, Cliona MW 12:50-1:20 pm ( 202WWH) 
and MW 10:30-11 am (room TBA)

202 WWH cg75@nyu.edu
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Grote, Matthew 502 60 Fifth mgrote4@gmail.com

Guigo, Louis M 5-7pm 524 WWH louis.guigo@nyu.edu

Gunturk, Sinan M/W 1-2pm 616 WWH 83246 gunturk@cims.nyu.edu

Hammoud, Naima T 1:30-2:30, W 11-12 & R 1-3pm 719 WWH hammoud@cims.nyu.edu

Harrop-Griffith, Benjamin T 9:30-11:30am 720 WWH 83215 benjamin.harrop-griffiths@

Hassainia, Zineb T 11:30am-12:30pm, R 12-1pm 523 WWH 83249 zh14@nyu.edu

He, Jingang R 9-11am 505 WWH jingang.he@nyu.edu

Hirschberg, Ori T/R 11am-12pm 1125 WWH 83275 ori.hirschberg@nyu.edu

Holmes-Cerfon, Miranda T 3:30-5:30pm 1107 WWH 83262 holmes@cims.nyu.edu

Hsu, Harrison M 1-3pm 605 WWH hrh281@nyu.edu

Hu, Xinyi  xh904@nyu.edu

Huang, Jinzi R 6-7pm 809 WWH 83067 machuang@nyu.edu

Huang, Ruojan  rh1105@nyu.edu

Jiang, Rui  rj1294@nyu.edu

Joglekar, Madhura  madhurarjoglekar@gmail.c

Kalaycioglu, Selin T 1-2pm, R 11am-12pm 723 WWH 83355 kalaycioglu@cims.nyu.edu

Kleeman, Richard T/R 2:15-3:15pm 929 WWH 83233 richard.kleeman@gmail.co

Knight, Nicholas T 2:30-3:30pm, R 11am-12pm 921 WWH nknight@nyu.edu

Kohn, Robert M 2:30-3:30pm, W 4-5pm 502 WWH 83217 kohn@cims.nyu.edu

Kuusi, Tuomo   tuomo.kuusi@aalto.f

Le, Junjiang M 1:30-2:30 pm 805 WWH jl9171@nyu.edu

Leble, Thomas M 3:30-4:30pm, R 10-11am 926 WWH 8312 tl78@nyu.edu

Leger, Tristan W 2-4pm C15 60 Fifth tleger@cims.nyu.edu

Leingang, Matthew W/R 2-3pm 726 WWH 83107 leingang@courant.nyu.edu

Liang, Jiaxing M 2:30-4:30pm 805 WWH jl8197@nyu.edu

Ling, Shuyang  shuyangling@gmail.com

Liu, Xiaodan R 7-9pm 605 WWH xl1946@nyu.edu

Lu, Ruinan 905 WWH rl1774@nyu.edu

Luo, Yixiang R 5-7pm 605 WWH yl4507@nyu.edu

Ma, Tao F 5-7pm 605 WWH tm2763@nyu.edu

Mahawa, Cheikhna 605 WWH cm1971@cims.nyu.edu

Majmudar, Trushant 719 WWH 83096 trush@cims.nyu.edu

Mao, Tingyu W 12:30-2:30pm 905 WWH tingyumao@nyu.edu

McKean, Henry MW 3:20-5 pm 1002 WWH 83252 mckean@cims.nyu.edu

Mourrat, Jean-Christophe T 12:30-2:30pm 524 WWH jcm777@nyu.edu

Nguyen, Thang M 11am-12pm, T 6-7pm 619 WWH tnguyen@nyu.edu
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Oveys, Hesam T 11am-12pm, R 11am-12pm 722 WWH 83229 hoveys@cims.nyu.edu

Padilla-Garza, David 504 WWH padilla@cims.nyu.edu

Pajor-Gyulai, Zsolt M 1-2pm, T 2-3pm  WWH zsolt@cims.nyu.edu

Pang, Liming W 9-11am 720 WWH liming@cims.nyu.edu

Patel, Jigarkumar M/W 12:30-1:45pm, T/R 9:30-
10:30am

721 WWH jp5100@nyu.edu

Perez-Gea, Ana W 4:30-6:30pm 905 WWH apg367@nyu.edu

Pirutka, Alena M/W 2:30-3:30pm 611 WWH pirutka@cims.nyu.edu

Qi, Jianing W/R 1-2pm 446 60 Fifth jq394@nyu.edu

Rangan, Aaditya R 1-2pm 1101 WWH 83303 rangan@cims.nyu.edu

Ristroph, Leif W 4-6pm 1127 WWH lr1090@nyu.edu

Rodden, Kevin  kfr237@nyu.edu

Sabouri, Pooneh R 10-11am 412 East Bui psabouri@nyu.edu

Sanaei, Pejman T 10-11 am and 12:30-1:30 pm 1104 WWH ps160@nyu.edu

Seward, Brandon T 2:00-3:00pm, R 3:30-4:30pm 1122 WWH 83275 bseward@cims.nyu.edu

Shen, Qian T 3:30-4:30pm 605 WWH qs419@nyu.edu

Shum, Fanny M 4-5pm, W 2:30-4:30pm, R 2-3pm 
(Rm605)

905 WWH 83375 fanny.shum@nyu.edu

Shum, Timmy R 4-6pm 905 WWH timmyshum@gmail.com

Sondjaja, Tia T 4:15-5:15pm, W 3-5pm 805 WWH 83375 sondjaja@nyu.edu

Stein, Daniel M 3-4pm, W 2-3pm 819 WWH 83178 daniel.stein@nyu.edu

Stuerzer, Dominik R 9:30-10:30am 605 WWH ds5460@nyu.edu

Sun, Shigeng F 11am-1pm 605 WWH ss11294@nyu.edu

Tabak, Esteban W 9am-12pm 1027 WWH 83088 tabak@cims.nyu.edu

Tao, Manyuan T 12-2pm 705 WWH tm2735@nyu.edu

TBA   ,  

Thornett, Christopher W 3:15-5:15pm 524 WWH thornett@cims.nyu.edu 

Tranchina, Daniel 918 WWH 83109 dt2@nyu.edu

Wallace, John F 11:30am-1:30pm 905 WWH jcw553@nyu.edu

Wang, Guanyu 909 WWH 83476 guanyu@cims.nyu.edu

Wang, Yu R 12-10-1:10pm 705 WWH yw3060@nyu.edu

Wang, Zhe M 5:20-6:20 pm & W 5:00 - 6:00 
pm

1309 WWH 83141 zhe@cims.nyu.edu

Wang, Zhilei R 3:10-4pm 524 WWH zhilei@cims.nyu.edu

Wu, Tianqi F 12:30-1:30pm, F 5-6pm 718 WWH tw1196@nyu.edu

Xiao, Tian T 1-3pm 605 WWH tx448@nyu.edu

Xie, Jin-Han T/R 1-2pm 523 WWH 83249 jhxie@cims.nyu.edu
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Xu, Ruitu F 7-9pm 505 WWH rx262@nyu.edu

Xu, Shizhou F 3:30-5:30pm 905 WWH sx597@nyu.edu

Ye, Maiqi W 10am-12pm 605 my991@nyu.edu

Yilmaz, Attila MW 11-12 pm 604 WWH 83168  yilmaz@cims.nyu.edu

Young, Lai-Sang 830 WWH 83286 lsy@cims.nyu.edu

Young, Robert Ji Wai M 1-3pm 601 WWH 83156 ryoung@cims.nyu.edu

Yu, Xinyi (Marta) M 2:40-3:40 pm (in 524 WWH) & 
F 2-3 pm (in 505 WWH)

 xy906@nyu.edu

Zappa, Emilio T 2-4pm 1104 WWH 83304  zappa@cims.nyu.edu

Zeng, Yizhou W 10-11 am 524 WWH yz4396@nyu.edu

Zhou, Tianze M 9-11am 524 WWH tz504@nyu.edu

Zhou, Tony R 2:30-4:30 502 60 Fifth yz4692@nyu.edu
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